
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 01/25/2024 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 7:00:22 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 1/17/2024 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 1/23/2024 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0211,GSD2400000007,5 CPO,0211,GSD2400000007,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Building 36 Facade Replacement
Project

PARAMOUNT BUILDERS LLC 11/15/2023 01/19/2024 7,967,926.10

CRFQ,0439,EBA2300000002,2 CMA,0439,EBA2300000008,1 EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING
AUTHORITY

EBAr71766 HVAC MAINT AND
REPAIR OPEN END CONTRACT-
Morgantown

A DURER INC 01/25/2023 01/19/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0507,HCC2400000001,2 CMA,0507,HCC2400000001,1 HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY COURT REPORTING SERVICES SARGENTS COURT REPORTING
SERVICE INC

12/27/2023 01/19/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2400000027,1 CPO,0803,DOT2400000009,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Structural Steel for various projects in
D-7

SKYLINE STEEL LLC 11/02/2023 01/23/2024 1,658,226.80

CRFQ,0803,DOT2400000039,3 CMA,0803,DOT2400000022,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Rubber Tired Wheel Loader 4 wh. drive
7024EC05

NEWLONS INTL SALES LLC 11/28/2023 01/19/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2400000050,1 CMA,0803,DOT2400000026,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Crane Inspection Services IIA LIFTING SERVICES INC 12/07/2023 01/23/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2400000056,2 CMA,0803,DOT2400000028,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 10-24-C440 Steel Bridge Deck Clips PHOENIX METAL PRODUCTS, INC. 12/28/2023 01/19/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2400000058,1 CPO,0803,DOT2400000010,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 03-24-0306 PILING FOR D3 METAL TRADERS INC 01/03/2024 01/23/2024 1,016,900.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

